03-10-2014
TIME:03:13 PM

CHECK REGISTER - ACCOUNT:0100-0110

NAME-OF-PAYEE

ADULT PROBATION DEPT

CITY OF CLARENDON

COUNTY OF CHILDRESS

JUVENILE PROBATION DEPT.

TEXAS PANHANDLE CYBER MEDICS LLC
AMA TECHTEL COMM-AMARILLO 3
CITY OF CLARENDON (UTILIITES)
CITY OF HEDLEY (UTILITIES)
COMBINED INSURANCE

GREENBELT ELECTRIC

GREENLIGHT GAS

NATIONAL FAMILY LIFE INSURANCE
TAX PAYMENT REPORT WORKSHEET
TCDRS

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES (INS)

VISION SERVICE PLAN

287 TIRE & LUBE

ACE PEST CONTROL

ADAM TISDELL

AFFILIATED FOOD SERVICE
CLARENDON ENTERPRISE

CLARENDON OUTPOST

CLARENDON VOLUNTEER

CONNIE HAVENS

CORNELL SERVICE

DALE A. RABE, JR.

DIVERSIFIED WASTE MANAGEMENT INC
EARL GRIFFIN JR

FLOYD'S AUTOMOTIVE SUPPLY
GASCARD

GASCARD-SO

GENERAL OFFICE SUPPLY INC
GODFREY PEST CONTROL

J.& W. LUMBER AND SUPPLY

JAMES T. SHELTON

LANE'S PLUMBING & ELECTRIC

M & H LEASING CO INC
MASTERCARD (SO) #1490

MAYFIELD PAPER COMPANY

MIKES GIBSON PHARMACY
PANHANDLE OFFICE SUPPLY
PANHANDLE REGIONAL PLANNING COMM
PAUL'S MORTUARY TRANSPORTATION
PERDUE, BRANDON, FIELDER, COLLINS &
PPCTA

PTS OF AMERICA, LLC

QUILL

RICK J. HARRIS PC

SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC POWER
SPRINT

TDCAA

TEXAS PANHANDLE CYBER MEDICS LLC
TRUGREEN-AMARILLO 6054

WANDA SMITH

WARREN CAT

WEX BANK

WOOTWICKS PIT STOP

WTG FUEL INC.

A/P REGISTER REGISTER-FEBRUARY 2014
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NAME-OF - PAYEE

CHRISTOPHER D MCKINNEY

DONLEY COUNTY PRESERVATION C.D.
LEONARD HAYNES II

LOWE'S PAY AND SAVE

POSTMASTER

SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC POWER
TDSHS-VITAL STATISTICS UNIT-MC2096
TEXAS DISTRICT COURT ALLIANCE

LEXIS NEXIS

MASTERCARD #4904
OFFICE DEPOT CREDIT PLAN
TAX PAYMENT REPORT WORKSHEET

AQUA ONE

DIAL TONE SERVICES LP
PITNEY BOWES INC

PURCHASE POWER
SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC POWER

WAL-MART

WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS CO
WEST PAYMENT CENTER
BRENT PAUL SHIELDS

DON HALL
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NAME-OF - PAYEE S ISS-DT
LIKE, HENRY LEE C 02-14-2014
LAMBERT, LANDON P. C 02-14-2014
WATSON, LEITHA M C 02-14-2014
WHITE, MARK W C 02-14-2014
HALL, DON C 02-14-2014
PINION, RITA L. C 02-14-2014
TUNNELL, EVELYN V. C 02-14-2014
VARGAS, ALICE FAY C 02-14-2014
HAIRGROVE, ANTHONY R C 02-14-2014
WHEATLY III, EARL A. C 02-14-2014
WRIGHT, WILLIAM D C 02-14-2014
FRANKS, DARLA R C 02-14-2014
GRADY, JOHN C 02-14-2014
HAYNES II, LEONARD D. C 02-14-2014
SAWYER, DAN O I 02-14-2014
BENAVIDEZ, MARIAH A C 02-14-2014
HAVENS, CONNIE L C 02-14-2014
BERTRAND, PAMELA D C 02-14-2014
MIDDLETON, KATHIE C 02-14-2014
AVENI, RHONDA D C 02-14-2014
HALL, DAVID JACK C 02-14-2014
CRUMP, LINDA D C 02-14-2014
OVERSTREET, TAMMY W C 02-14-2014
BARNES, DONNA L C 02-14-2014
SMITH, WANDA C 02-14-2014
BLACKBURN, CHARLES E C 02-14-2014
BOND, RANDY L C 02-14-2014
DOUGLAS, ROBERT D C 02-14-2014
LONGAN, JAY W C 02-14-2014
MARASCO, VINCENT M C 02-14-2014
SPIER, MIKE C 02-14-2014
STUBBLEFIELD, RANDY P C 02-14-2014
BURNAM, TIMBER L C 02-14-2014
GANNAWAY, ALLISON F C 02-14-2014
GREEN, KAROL M C 02-14-2014
MCKEE, SUSAN K C 02-14-2014
PHILLIPS, CHERYL D C 02-14-2014
PHILLIPS, DEANA M C 02-14-2014
SELL, BEVERLY ANN C 02-14-2014
BRINSON, TAMMY L C 02-14-2014
INMAN, LUKE M C 02-14-2014
MESSER, STUART M C 02-14-2014
MIXON, NATASHA K C 02-14-2014
SMITH, KRISTA K C 02-14-2014
JARAMILLO, ELIAS C 02-14-2014
SHEARER, MARK P C 02-14-2014
LOWE, DOUGLAS R C 02-14-2014
LIKE, HENRY LEE C 02-28-2014
LAMBERT, LANDON P. C 02-28-2014
STOUT, LINDA S C 02-28-2014
WATSON, LEITHA M C 02-28-2014
WHITE, MARK W C 02-28-2014
BLACKBURN, CHRISTOPHER D C 02-28-2014
HALL, DON C 02-28-2014
PINION, RITA L. C 02-28-2014
TUNNELL, EVELYN V. C 02-28-2014
VARGAS, ALICE FAY C 02-28-2014
HAIRGROVE, ANTHONY R C 02-28-2014

PAGE

1

PREPARER: 0004

CHG-DT

02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-14-2014
02-28-2014
02-28-2014
02-28-2014
02-28-2014
02-28-2014
02-28-2014
02-28-2014
02-28-2014
02-28-2014
02-28-2014
02-28-2014

1,



03-10-2014
TIME:03:14

0000011771
0000011772
0000011773
0000011774
0000011775
0000011776
0000011777
0000011778
0000011779
0000011780
0000011781
0000011782
0000011783
0000011784
0000011785
0000011786
0000011787
0000011788
0000011789
0000011790
0000011791
0000011792
0000011793
0000011794
0000011795
0000011796
0000011797
0000011798
0000011799
0000011800
0000011801
0000011802
0000011803
0000011804
0000011805
0000011806
0000011807
0000011808

CHECK FILE LISTING

PM P/R/ CHECK REGISTER-FEBRUARY 2014

NAME-OF -PAYEE

WHEATLY III, EARL A.
WRIGHT, WILLIAM D
FRANKS, DARLA R

GRADY, JOHN

HAYNES II, LEONARD D.
SAWYER, DAN O
BENAVIDEZ, MARIAH A
HAVENS, CONNIE L
BERTRAND, PAMELA D
MIDDLETON, KATHIE
AVENI, RHONDA D
HALL, DAVID JACK
CRUMP, LINDA D
OVERSTREET, TAMMY W
SMITH, WANDA
BLACKBURN, CHARLES E
BOND, RANDY L
DOUGLAS, ROBERT D
LONGAN, JAY W
MARASCO, VINCENT M

SPIER, MIKE

STUBBLEFIELD,
BURNAM, TIMBER L
COVEY, MACHIEL B
GANNAWAY, ALLISON F
GREEN, KAROL M
MCKEE, SUSAN K
PHILLIPS, CHERYL D
PHILLIPS, DEANA M
SELL, BEVERLY ANN
BRINSON, TAMMY L
INMAN, LUKE M
MESSER, STUART M
MIXON, NATASHA K
SMITH, KRISTA K
JARAMILLO, ELIAS
SHEARER, MARK P
LOWE, DOUGLAS R
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